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Opis produktu

Zaréwka ECONOMY ES111 SMD 18W
30° 3000K srebrny 456917 - OXYLED

Cena

Cena katalogowa
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN
Producent
Wspétczynnik oddawania barw
Kat $wiecenia
Kolor podstawowy
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki
Napiecie zasilania
Klasa szczelnosci
Barwa (K)

Strumien (Im)

Zaréwka ECONOMY ES111 SMD 18W 30° 3000K srebrny 456917 - OXYLED

102,29 zt
121,77=

1 do 5 dni roboczych
456917
5902701456917
OXYLED

80

30°

Srebrny

GU10

18w

230V

IP20

3000K

1450Im
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